
rebates

Yes, I also want to receive special offers, sales alerts and other communications from, or on behalf of, Kohl’s.

To receive your rebate by mail,
please submit the following:

1.	 REBATE FORM	
This completed rebate form.

2.	 ORIGINAL rebate RECEIPT	
The original rebate receipt or packing 
slip dated between 11/23/14–11/28/14.

3. ORIGINAL BARCODE LABEL	
Found on product packaging. 
Copies will not be accepted.

Mail completed rebate
by 01/12/15 to:

Kohl’s Rebate Center
Dept # 14-12402
PO BOX 540009
El Paso, TX 88554-0009

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

REBATE INSTRUCTIONS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Purchase must be made between 11/23/14–11/28/14 and postmarked by 01/12/15. 
Limit 5 rebates per product. Offer good only in USA. Rebates will be issued in US dollars, in the form of a Visa 
prepaid card or check. Offer not valid for refurbished or previously sold models. Rebate form is not transferrable. 
No reproductions of UPC or receipt accepted. All submitted proofs of purchase become the property of Kohl’s 
and cannot be returned. Kohl’s is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail and illegible entries. Keep a copy for 
your file. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, 
Section 1341 & 1342). Not valid with any other promotions. Rebate check expires if not cashed within 90 days of 
the check date, after which time Kohl’s will have no further obligation to you. Rewards totaling $10 or more will be 
issued in the form of a Kohl’s Visa Prepaid Card. Your card is issued by MetaBank™, Member FDIC, pursuant to a 
license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Cards can be used at any merchants that accept Visa debit cards. The Visa prepaid 
card is not redeemable for cash or usable at any ATM. Terms and Conditions apply to the card. Once the valid 
through date has passed your card will be void and will not be replaced. Kohl’s reserves the right to substitute a 
check of equal value in lieu of a Visa prepaid card at its discretion. Allow 8 weeks for receipt of reward. For rebate 
inquiries, call 888-976-8104 or visit www.kohlsrebates.com, where you can also check your rebate status.

FIRST NAME	 LAST NAME

ADDRESS

CITY	 STATE	 ZIP

PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS
where’s	
my upc?

Purchase Products:
Online: 11/23/14 - 11/28/14

In Stores: 11/27/14 & 11/28/14

SAMPLE

Receive a $10 Kohl’s 
Visa® Prepaid Card 
with purchase of a 
Hot Air Popper, Mini 
Theater Popper, 
Nutribullet, Toastmaster, 
or Select Black & 
Decker Products
(Multiple SKUs) at Kohl’s or 
kohls.com.

qualifying product upc sku

Orville Redenbacher Hot Air Popper (Red, Blue, Yellow)
00-75741-04840-6                
00-75741-04841-3             
00-75741-04842-0

92974250                 
92974218                   
92974203

Nostalgia Mini Theater Popper 82677135087 92034586

Black & Decker 12-cup coffeemaker -(Black, Red, White)
00-50875-53402-5                       

50875812109 
50875812093

90792368                
94887722                     
94887657

Black & Decker 550 watt blender (Black, Red, White)
00-50875-80932-1                    

50875812208 
50875812192

92884157                 
94887765                
94887752

Black & Decker Can Opener 00-50875-52034-9 92884823

Black & Decker 275 Watt Hand Mixer 00-50875-80931-4 92886673

Nutribullet (Blue, Green, Orange, Black, Red)

08-98078-00103-2                    
08-98078-00166-7               
08-98078-00167-4                         
08-98078-00181-0               
08-98078-00182-7         
08-98078-00176-6

92923448                
94600903                 
94639845               
94639854              
94639850             
94882458

900 Watt Nutribullet Pro 08-98078-00180-3 94688299

Black & Decker Quesadilla Maker 00-50875-80586-6 91932963

Black & Decker Rice Cooker 00-50875-53245-8 94015318

Black & Decker 2-slice toaster (Black, Red, White)
00-50875-80345-9                          

50875812178  
50875803442

92885587                   
94887429               
94887569

Black & Decker Waffle Maker 00-50875-51016-6 6362173

Toastmaster 2-Slice Toaster 655772011589  
655772013220

95361243

Toastmaster Mini Dipper 655772013170 95361092

Toastmaster 5-Cup Coffee Maker 655772013187 95361415

Toastmaster Mini Chop 655772013521 95735174

Toastmaster Electric Knife 655772013569 95746939

Toastmaster Hand Mixer 655772009838 95735138

Toastmaster Can Opener 655772013545 95734993

Toastmaster Mini Blender 655772013194 95361114


