KOHL'S rebates

PURCHASE PRODUCTS: ONLINE: 11/23/14 - 11/28/14 IN STORES: 11/27/14 & 11/28/14

Receive a \$10 Kohl's Visa® Prepaid Card with purchase of a

Hot Air Popper, Mini
Theater Popper,
Nutribullet, Toastmaster,
or Select Black &
Decker Products

(Multiple SKUs) at Kohl's or kohls.com.



REBATE INSTRUCTIONS

To receive your rebate by mail, please submit the following:

- REBATE FORM
 This completed rebate form.
- 2. ORIGINAL REBATE RECEIPT
 The original rebate receipt or packing slip dated between 11/23/14–11/28/14.
- ORIGINAL BARCODE LABEL Found on product packaging. Copies will not be accepted.





MAIL COMPLETED REBATE BY 01/12/15 TO:

Kohl's Rebate Center
Dept # 14-12402
PO BOX 540009
El Paso, TX 88554-0009

QUALIFYING PRODUCT	UPC	SKU
Orville Redenbacher Hot Air Popper (Red, Blue, Yellow)	00-75741-04840-6	92974250
	00-75741-04841-3	92974218
	00-75741-04842-0	92974203
Nostalgia Mini Theater Popper	82677135087	92034586
Black & Decker 12-cup coffeemaker -(Black, Red, White)	00-50875-53402-5	90792368
	50875812109	94887722
	50875812093	94887657
	00-50875-80932-1	92884157
Black & Decker 550 watt blender (Black, Red, White)	50875812208	94887765
	50875812192	94887752
Black & Decker Can Opener	00-50875-52034-9	92884823
Black & Decker 275 Watt Hand Mixer	00-50875-80931-4	92886673
	08-98078-00103-2	92923448
	08-98078-00166-7	94600903
Nutribullet (Blue, Green, Orange, Black, Red)	08-98078-00167-4	94639845
Nutribuliet (blue, Green, Orange, black, Reu)	08-98078-00181-0	94639854
	08-98078-00182-7	94639850
	08-98078-00176-6	94882458
900 Watt Nutribullet Pro	08-98078-00180-3	94688299
Black & Decker Quesadilla Maker	00-50875-80586-6	91932963
Black & Decker Rice Cooker	00-50875-53245-8	94015318
	00-50875-80345-9	92885587
Black & Decker 2-slice toaster (Black, Red, White)	50875812178	94887429
	50875803442	94887569
Black & Decker Waffle Maker	00-50875-51016-6	6362173
Toastmaster 2-Slice Toaster	655772011589	95361243
Todstillaster 2-Slice Todster	655772013220	
Toastmaster Mini Dipper	655772013170	95361092
Toastmaster 5-Cup Coffee Maker	655772013187	95361415
Toastmaster Mini Chop	655772013521	95735174
Toastmaster Electric Knife	655772013569	95746939
Toastmaster Hand Mixer	655772009838	95735138
Toastmaster Can Opener	655772013545	95734993
Toastmaster Mini Blender	655772013194	95361114

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
DUONE		
PHONE		
FMAIL ADDDEGO		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
Yes, I also want to receive special off	ers, sales alerts and other communicat	ions from, or on behalf of, Kohl's.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Purchase must be made between 11/23/14–11/28/14 and postmarked by 01/12/15. Limit 5 rebates per product. Offer good only in USA. Rebates will be issued in US dollars, in the form of a Visa prepaid card or check. Offer not valid for refurbished or previously sold models. Rebate form is not transferrable. No reproductions of UPC or receipt accepted. All submitted proofs of purchase become the property of Kohl's and cannot be returned. Kohl's is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail and illegible entries. Keep a copy for your file. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 & 1342). Not valid with any other promotions. Rebate check expires if not cashed within 90 days of the check date, after which time Kohl's will have no further obligation to you. Rewards totaling \$10 or more will be issued in the form of a Kohl's Visa Prepaid Card. Your card is issued by MetaBank™, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Cards can be used at any merchants that accept Visa debit cards. The Visa prepaid card is not redeemable for cash or usable at any ATM. Terms and Conditions apply to the card. Once the valid through date has passed your card will be void and will not be replaced. Kohl's reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Visa prepaid card at its discretion. Allow 8 weeks for receipt of reward. For rebate inquiries, call 888-976-8104 or visit www.kohlsrebates.com, where you can also check your rebate status.